Jul 12 2024 (19:51) India Rail Info 1

Bhabua Road - Patna Intercity Express (via Ara) (UnReserved)/13250 - Exp - ECR
BBU/Bhabua Road to KTQ/Kudra
Oh 16m - 22 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BBU |Bhabua Road 11:15 1T 0 83 |75 |[ECR
2 KTQ |Kudra 11:31 11:33 2m (3 |1 22 70 |75 |ECR
3 |KMGE |Kumahu 11:48 11:50 2m |0 |1 40 |22 |100 |ECR
4  |SSM  |Sasaram Junction 12:12 12:17 5m (4 |1 48 |68 [108 |ECR
5 |GNK |Garhnokha 12:35 12:37 2m (1 |1 68 |55 |[97 |ECR
6 |XBKl |Bikramganj 13:00 13:02 2m |1 |1 89 |59 (93 |ECR
7 |PIRO |Piro 13:20 13:22 2m |1 |1 107 |38 |80 |ECR
8 GQN |Garhani 13:53 13:55 2m |1 1 126 |17 ECR
9 ARA Ara Junction 15:00 15:05 5m |3 |1 145 |78 |59 |ECR
10 |BTA Bihta 15:22 15:24 2m (1 |1 166 |45 |59 |ECR
11 |SDE  |Sadisopur 15:30 15:32 2m 1 171 |51 ECR
12 |DNR |Danapur 15:47 15:49 2m )15\ 12 1 184 |16 |54 |ECR
13 |PNBE |Patna junction 16:25 3 194 |- 57 |ECR

Jul 122024 (19:51) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



